Home » Advantech » ADVANTECH MicroATX Server Board Specifications
ASMB-586
LGA 1151 Intel ® Xeon ® E & 8th/9th
Generation Core™ MicroATX Server
Board with 4 DDR4, 4 PCIe, 6 USB 3.1,
8 SATA3, Quad/Dual LANs, IPMI
ADVANTECH MicroATX Server Board Specifications
Manuals+ —  User Manuals Simplified.

availability.
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Memory Display LAN SATAIII IPMI
ASMB-586G2-00
A1 C246 DDR4 ECC/Non-
ECC
VGA + DVI-D + H
DMI 2 8 Optional
ASMB-586G4-00
A1 C246 DDR4 ECC/Non-
ECC
VGA + DVI-D + H
DMI 4 8 Optional
Packing List
Part Number Description
2001058610 Startup manual
1700003194 SATA data cables
1700022749-11 SATA power cables
1700001788 COM1 cable
1960088021T001 I/O shield
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1960049408N001 LGA 1151 CPU heatsink for 1U chassis
1960052651N021 LGA 1151 CPU cooler for 2U/4U chassis
1960088060T001 1U IO bracket for ASMB-586
1700002204 Dual-port USB2.0 cable (27 cm) with bracket
1700008461 Four-port USB2.0 cable (30.5 cm) with bracket
1700020277-01 Dual-port USB3.0 cable (30 cm) with bracket
1701090401 Single port RS-232 cable (40cm) for COM2 connector
1700019268-11 Cable for onboard KBMS1 connector (35cm)
1960063434N000 Cable bracket for 1700019268-11
IPMI-1000-00A2E IPMI 2.0 Module
PCA-COM232-00A1E 4 ports RS-232 module connect to LPC connector
PCA-COM485-00A1E 4 ports RS-422/485 module connect to LPC connector
PCA-TPM-00B1E TPM 2.0 Module by LPC